



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CMP No.455 of 2026

CNR No. ODHC010180672026

Debraj Bidhar

.....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv. -
Suvashish Pattanaik

-versus-

Davindra Kaur Flora & Anr.

.....

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv. -
Manash Ranjan Baug ,
G.R.Sahoo , H.Sahu ,
R.Sinha, S.S.Barala
(Caveators)

CORAM:

**THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADITYA KUMAR
MOHAPATRA**

ORDER

06.08.2026

Order No.

- 05.
1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid mode.
 2. As prayed for by the learned counsel for the Parties, list this matter in the next week.

(Aditya Kumar Mohapatra)
Judge

Rubi